(G‘ General Brown
¢~ Boys Varsity Soccer
)’) 2020 - 2021

Coaches:

¢ Nicholas Nortz, Head Coach
e Ben Deskins, Asst Coach

Players (20)

NAME HOME NUMBER
Joshua Bonham-Kovalik
Izeigha Collins

Wesley Covey

Brennen Derouchie
Felipe Hernandez
Lucas Hernandez Murillo
Dylan Hewitt

David Jenner

Lucas Lavarnway
Cameron Matukas
Ethan McConnell
Matthew Pacini

Daniel Portillo Andrade
Dylan Ramie

Eric Randall

Drew Reinhardt

Tucker Rosbrook
Gabriel Secreti

Dylan Switzer

Holden Travers

GRADE

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Athletics Director: Joseph Folino
Assistant: Valerie Smithers

17643 Cemetery Rd
Dexter, NY, 13634
(315) 779-2300
https://www.gblions.org/

POSITION NUMBER
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